
Application Ref. 
No. Name Email Mobile 

PG-242501-7086 Atirah Nisar atirahnisar3@gmail.com 6005343974 

PG-242501-20287 Ajay Kumar Agrawal ajayagrawal11110@gmail.com 9717788590 

PG-242501-9135 BHAWANA bhawanarajput2705@gmail.com 9654046329 

PG-242501-3845 Aaqib Ashraf Sheikh aaqibshk.786@gmail.com 7889498535 

PG-242501-17185 PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR pankajthakur.iitr@gmail.com 8085611415 

PG-242501-7549 Saurabh Bassi bassisourabh@gmail.com 8437634670 

PG-242501-24582 Sakhi Katre sakhikatre55@gmail.com 7804002212 

PG-242501-35881 Kushal Shantilal Khivansara kushalkhivansara1606@gmail.com 9960251525 

PG-242501-38274 Sarina Uke sarina.uke@gmail.com 7290033010 

PG-242501-28491 Shivam shishu.mishra09@gmail.com 9142748588 

PG-242501-30039 Raju Kumar Saha rajukuumarsaha@gmail.com 9679336325 

PG-242501-35716 AKASH LIMA lima.akashh@gmail.com 7355419138 

PG-242501-31921 Ranjeet Raj ranjeetrj0@gmail.com 9411793936 

PG-242501-24739 Prateek Bhardwaj prateekbhardwaj00079@gmail.com 9012919529 

PG-242501-34805 Anish Kumar Verma anish_kv@hre.iitr.ac.in 8009199336 

PG-242501-27489 UDIT NARAYAN SHAKYA Uditns24@gmail.com 7983584379 

PG-242501-26765 Aman Kumar Pal amankumarpalbhanoo@gmail.com 8317083522 

PG-242501-26592 Anil Kumar Jayswal anilkumarjayswalpoly@gmail.com 7389216466 

PG-242501-24184 Aadesh Jain jain.aadesh@outlook.com 8962393989 

PG-242501-32648 MANISH KUMAR st119309@alumni.ait.ac.th 8084673362 

PG-242501-19406 Narender kumawat.naren10@gmail.com 8619360645 

PG-242501-14245 SAGAR SINGH PARIHAR sagarsatna1789@gmail.com 9039641011 

PG-242501-14357 VAISHALI YADAV YIMVAISHALI@GMAIL.COM 9871468682 

PG-242501-28265 SAURAV SUMAN sauravsuman14@gmail.com 8285157190 

PG-242501-19923 Mili Bang milibang.mb@gmail.com 8011821795 

PG-242501-18623 Vijay Kumar Gola Vijaykumar701155@gmail.com 7011551457 

PG-242501-17627 NAVED HASAN navedkhan26july@gmail.com 7007635833 

PG-242501-21138 RAKESH UPADHYAY rakeshupadhyayitm@gmail.com 9540120137 

PG-242501-25817 Ananya Mathur ananyamathur97@gmail.com 8787205110 

PG-242501-12611 Mangesh Mahesh Jagtap mangeshjagtap4545@gmail.com 7219688227 

PG-242501-19469 HEMANT KUMAR hemantofficial1010@gmail.com 9911292133 

PG-242501-0819 Shubham Kumar rajputshubham881@gmail.com 9625720340 

PG-242501-27180 PRANJAL AARAV pranjalaarav00@gmail.com 9525997799 

PG-242501-37389 Ashutosh Khaswal khaswalashu@gmail.com 9354118803 

PG-242501-26313 ANKITA aggankita01@gmail.com 8750351871 

PG-242501-39709 Nidhi Sauraut nidhisauraut21@gmail.com 8307700724 

PG-242501-16263 ANJALI P S anjali2467@gmail.com 8281673076 

PG-242501-13310 Bhawna Panjwani bhawna.wani@gmail.com 9265113039 

PG-242501-36801 SHIVAM KUMAR Shivamambala@gmail.com 8708621140 

PG-242501-37051 
Swayansu Sabyasachi 
Mohanty swayam.evs@gmail.com 8984786832 



PG-242501-38149 Anu Sharma anus130799@gmail.com 8076261687 

PG-242501-39759 Deeksha Mishra santosh2811mishra@gmail.com 7456064259 

PG-242501-32632 DEEPIKA RAWAT dr8231667@gmail.com 7404362037 

PG-242501-33260 NUSRAT nusratsiddiqa20@gmail.com 8447377806 

PG-242501-31374 SURBHI SURBHI surbhiphulia@gmail.com 9017317474 

PG-242501-26370 Ashutosh Kumar Singh singh.ashu340@gmail.com 9625361375 

PG-242501-32314 Annu Kumari annu13121997@gmail.com 7982876313 

PG-242501-23926 Gurleen Kaur Bagga gurleenkaur51998@gmail.com 8117064346 

PG-242501-25135 NILKAMAL KONRA nilkamalkonra99@gmail.com 7001937720 

PG-242501-34920 MANISH ARYA manishinnocent83@gmail.com 7651824845 

PG-242501-24967 Ajay Kumar Mehra ajaymehra645@gmail.com 8057749293 

PG-242501-27650 Anjali anjalirathee2310@gmail.com 8700861221 

PG-242501-26491 MANEET SINGH KHURANA maneets516@gmail.com 9717615021 

PG-242501-10299 Sonam Mishra sonam20031999@gmail.com 7524061273 

PG-242501-12424 Manish Kumar Sharma manishkumarsharma.civil@gmail.com 7992240363 

PG-242501-25176 AMAR KUMAR kumaramar1750@gmail.com 7765964546 

PG-242501-23712 Ishika Agrawal ishika555agarwal@gmail.com 6394041898 

PG-242501-26294 Gopika Nambiar gopikanambiar2000@gmail.com 8850234205 

PG-242501-17151 CHETAN SHARMA sharmachetan1141@gmail.com 9818701141 

PG-242501-15837 ADITI GHOSH aditighosh525@gmail.com 9836811859 

PG-242501-19865 ANKESH MEENA ANKESHMEENA1122@GMAIL.COM 9694007572 

PG-242501-25597 Pratiksha Laxmikant Baingane pratikshabaingane11@gmail.com 9146376743 

PG-242501-32794 Anshika Gupta as.anshikagupta@gmail.com 9654799825 

PG-242501-18581 Urja Vashishth vashishthurja2@gmail.com 9149337405 

PG-242501-20639 Megha meghagarg2811@gmail.com 9306585834 

PG-242501-19805 AJNA ALAVUDEEN ajnaalavudeen21@gmail.com 8921622589 

PG-242501-24378 Twinkle Kesharwani twinklekesharwaniofficial@gmail.com 8800905584 

PG-242501-12432 SMRUTI B BHATT smrubhatt@gmail.com 8667634627 

PG-242501-1195 Mukesh Kumar mukeshbhukal138@gmail.com 9996437998 

PG-242501-13826 Ashish Bhujangrao Bidkar ashishbidkar51@gmail.com 7774912444 

PG-242501-22622 Sree Nivetha B B bbsreenivetha@gmail.com 8608695059 

PG-242501-31587 Divya Singh Chauhan divyaachauhaan@gmail.com 9992244684 

PG-242501-21413 B Keerthi Reddy reddybkeerthi99@gmail.com 9398963639 

PG-242501-15873 S Ajay Vino ajayvinos@gmail.com 9498026875 

PG-242501-36990 Divya Malik divyamalik141.mlk@gmail.com 8700257424 

PG-242501-11155 USHASEE GARAI ushaseekalkut@gmail.com 9434539738 

PG-242501-37881 Mehul Chudasama mehulchudasama255@gmail.com 7096322976 

PG-242501-38003 Asifa Khan asifafaheemkhan@gmail.com 8899499327 

PG-242501-28431 Shubhang Dubey shubhangd4@gmail.com 7408712294 

PG-242501-33070 DEENADHAYALAN S dhayalan694@gmail.com 9003166442 

PG-242501-35852 Saima Nigar nigarsaima31199@gmail.com 7370072650 

PG-242501-39087 Shubham Kumar Rai Skrno96@gmail.com 7905547577 

PG-242501-39335 PRAGATI CHAUDHURI prgc.7012@gmail.com 8335003800 



PG-242501-37493 Kishan Kishor Gupta kishankishor7068@gmail.com 9198858624 

PG-242501-34687 Muzammil Bora boramuzammil99@gmail.com 8136037836 

PG-242501-34008 Pragyan Adhikary pragyanadhikary3@gmail.com 7002048859 

PG-242501-36720 Moumita Karmakar moumita.krm19@gmail.com 7908083377 

PG-242501-32753 DEEPALI deepalibharti1028@gmail.com 9304900704 

PG-242501-32672 KUMAR SHIVAM kumarshivam9532@gmail.com 8002825938 

PG-242501-33884 Shweta shwetakashyap200@gmail.com 8709866935 

PG-242501-12053 SIBTE AHMAD ZAIDI asadsibte@gmail.com 7522833204 

PG-242501-12077 Divyanshu Gupta ftdivyanshugupta@gmail.com 9312423733 

PG-242501-25477 PREETI THAKUR preetinthakur96@gmail.com 7827578304 

PG-242501-24289 Anishka Verma anishkaverma0@gmail.com 8766282401 

PG-242501-6620 Vikash Sharma shrivikash27@gmail.com 9582441977 

PG-242501-32470 Himanshu Bhushan himanshu.bhushan548@gmail.com 8957188892 

PG-242501-37887 Oshin Agarwal oshinagarwal8@gmail.com 9057291728 

PG-242501-24602 Jose Joseph joseponnambel@gmail.com 9539250899 

PG-242501-29287 Santosh K Joy joy.sputnik@gmail.com 9810206326 

PG-242501-27751 VIKAS KADSHOLI kadsholi.vikas@gmail.com 9469434222 

PG-242501-9776 ARNAB DAS arnabdas305@gmail.com 7044600294 

PG-242501-9636 Shalu yadav shalu95yadav95@gmail.com 9953195967 

PG-242501-36389 Sharda Prasad Gautam sharda.gautam@gmail.com 8763202735 

PG-242501-39846 Shashwata Swarupa Sahoo shashwataswarupa98@gmail.com 7978611058 

PG-242501-39787 Sonali Singh sonalis2405@gmail.com 7903084197 

PG-242501-40236 Rajasve Kaushik 2020ht74583@alumni.bits-pilani.ac.in 9899248175 

PG-242501-26110 Dayanand Kumar Mehta dayanand3322@gmail.com 9523361384 

PG-242501-29535 Hillary Madhu Zodape hzodape@gmail.com 8408848608 

PG-242501-35344 Shreyali Humaney humaneyshreyali05@gmail.com 8180913683 

PG-242501-33402 Nisha Mandavi nishamandavi@gmail.com 9522052078 

PG-242501-21354 Amit Meena 22n0533@iitb.ac.in 9284319808 

PG-242501-23564 Mohit Sharma mln_sharma@ymail.com 9555402424 

PG-242501-25964 HARSHIT KUMAR KUSHWAHA harshitkrk@gmail.com 7355142108 

PG-242501-26870 Harsh Wardhan haursh@gmail.com 9953140250 

PG-242501-26411 SHUBHAM SHRIVASTAVA shubham.shrivastava845@gmail.com 9406290781 

PG-242501-31114 Anchal Choudhary anchalc1996@gmail.com 7231882588 

PG-242501-27273 Vijay Kumar Tiwari vktiwari@gmail.com 9412200330 

PG-242501-27476 Harshita Mishra harshitamishra95@gmail.com 8120590895 

PG-242501-16247 DIVYANSHU TIWARI divyanshutiwari328@gmail.com 8109250156 

PG-242501-22865 RISHEB KUMAR rishebkumar1998@gmail.com 8130447312 

PG-242501-14474 sharad kumar skindiaup06@gmail.com 8081656494 

PG-242501-20317 Deepak Kumar imdks94@gmail.com 7509462850 

PG-242501-29282 Sandeep Sharma sandeep1227681@gmail.com 8009691899 

PG-242501-24374 LOPAMUDRA BORUAH lopamudra.iitg@gmail.com 9127391320 

PG-242501-0397 Sabia luthrasabia35@gmail.com 8837621655 

PG-242501-30441 Anu Jain anujain2026@gmail.com 9891595932 



PG-242501-11506 Renu Bansh renubansh12@gmail.com 9736788981 

PG-242501-30171 siva kumar amgoth shivambauk@gmail.com 6300647178 

 


